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STAGE PLOT
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Mix 2

Apologies in
advance for

frequent and
enthusiastic

bass solos.
-The Sugar Hold

Kick
Snare
Rack Tom
Floor Tom
Overhead R
Overhead L
Lead Guitar Amp
Bass Amp

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Rhythm Guitar Amp 1
Rhythm Guitar Amp 2
Keys/Stereo DI
Vocal Mic 1
Vocal Mic 2 (main b/u)
Vocal Mic 3 (Lead)
Vocal Mic 4
Vocal Mic 5

*power required

Pedal Board
*power required

Pedal Board
*power required

14

Mix 3
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16

Mix 1

Pedal Board
*power required

Mix 4

11

Pedal Board
*power required

JESSE - DRUMS

M
AT

T -
 B

ASSDAN - L
EAD

MIKEY - R
HYTHM

MCCALLA - K
EYS/RHYTHM

Mono bus xlr. 
(Can do own in 

ear mix if given
wireless 

access to 
mixer.)


